Bus

. Bus 17 Johnson City

Direction

Legacy Bay/Bldg 12-15 (call for service (607)763-4464 or
(607)778-1692) — BU/Admission

Go to website

Route schedule

Legacy Bay/Bldg 12-15 (call for service (607)763-4464 or
(607)778-1692) — BU/Admission

38 stops

Monday 06:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:00
Legacy Bay/Bldg 12-15 (call for service (607)763-4464 or
(607)778-1692) Wednesday 06:00
Legacy Bay/Bldg 56-59 (call for service (607)763-4464 or Thursday 06:00
(607)778-1692)
Legacy Bay/Bldg U-V (call for service (607)763-4464 or Friday 06:00
(607)778-1692)

Saturday -
Legacy Bay/ (call for service (607)763-4464 or
(607)778-1692) Sunday —
Legacy Bay/Bldg G-H (call for service (607)763-4464 or
(607)778-1692) Route info

Direction: Legacy Bay/Bldg 12-15 (call for service
(607)763-4464 or (607)778-1692)

Stops: 38

Glenwood/Boces (call for service (607)763-4464 or
(607)778-1692)

Glenwood/Maiden (call for service (607)763-4464 or

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min
(607)778-1692)

Glenwood/Helio Health (call for service (607)763-4464 or : CR113
(607)778-1692) sz

Glenwood/Sunset (call for service (607)763-4464 or
(607)778-1692)

[BM Glen

Glenwood/Sowden (call for service (607)763-4464 or

(607)778'1 692) .f::f—_-.;.:"’;:_'_-'_.. ____=-=_____ i : VIEER: 2 2l ;;.ru-;\ PE";T_
Z
Glenwood / Prospect (call for service (607)763-4464 or .- %\m I
(607)778-1692) e \
3 “{“"1--—-—'_
Prospect / Airport s {F”‘ﬂ%
Hill
MY 434 37F CR A4 g,
Gannett / Pavillion e |
Rhjmrside DrivE—
Brocton/Lester AL _ @0pen5tr%§1ﬁmgibutors
H 7 . BusMaps
Brocton/Concord 17 Johnson Cly

Brocton/Diment


https://busmaps.com/en/country/public_transit-line-17-2583145640-2696637488
https://busmaps.com/en/country/public_transit-line-17-2583145640-2696637488
https://busmaps.com/en/country/public_transit-line-17-2583145640-2696637488

N Arch/Main

Main/Willow

Main/Park

Floral/Main

Floral/West End Ave

Floral/Cleveland

Floral/Burbank

Floral/Willow

Floral/Roberts

Floral/Harrison

Floral/Charles

Floral/Cook

Vestal/Old Lane

Vestal/Gates

Vestal/Commerce

Jensen/Vestal Rd

Jensen/Brentwood

Jensen/Stewart

Jensen/NY 434

Bunn Hill/NY 434e Southbound

BU/Power Plant

BU/Admission



Direction Route schedule

BU/Admission — Oakdale Mall/Oakdale Pizza BU/Admission — Oakdale Mall/Oakdale Pizza
29 stops Monday 08:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:00
BU/Admission

Wednesday 08:00
BU/Tennis Courts

Thursday 08:00
Bunn Hill/Ny434e Northbound

Friday 08:00
Bunn Hill/NY 434w Northbound
Vestal/Old Lane Saturday -
Floral/New York Sunday -
Floral/Ackley

Route info
Floral/Baldwin Direction: BU/Admission

Stops: 29
Floral/Willow

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min
Floral/Burbank

Floral/Cleveland

Floral/West End Ave

Floral/Main

Main/Lester

Main/Willow

Main/N Broad

Brocton/Diment

Brocton/Lester

Pavillion/Gannett

Lester / 186 Overpass

Harry L / Albany

Harry L / Pearl

Harry L / Myrtle

Harry L / Jay

Harry L/ N Arch


https://busmaps.com/en/country/public_transit-line-17-2583145640-2696637488

Harry L / N Hudson St

Harry L / Small Mall

Harry L Dr Friendly's

Oakdale Mall/Oakdale Pizza



Direction
Oakdale Mall/Oakdale Pizza — BU/Admission

35 stops

Open route schedule

Oakdale Mall/Oakdale Pizza

Career and Community Services Center

Johnson City Middle School

Johnson City High School

Harry L/ Shopping Plaza

Harry L / Northside Park

Harry L / N Harrison

Harry L & N Broad

Harry L / Jay

Harry L /Myrtle

Harry L /Lester

Harry L / Virginia

Harry L / Airport

Gannett / Pavillion

Brocton/Lester

Brocton/Concord

Brocton/Diment

N Arch/Main

Main/N Broad

Main/Willow

Main/Park

Floral/Main

Floral/West End Ave

Floral/Cleveland

Floral/Burbank

Route schedule
Oakdale Mall/Oakdale Pizza — BU/Admission

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Oakdale Mall/Oakdale Pizza
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30


https://busmaps.com/en/country/public_transit-line-17-2583145640-2696637488

Floral/Willow

Floral/Roberts

Floral/Harrison

Floral/Charles

Floral/Cook

Vestal/Old Lane

Bunn Hill/Ny434w Southbound

Bunn Hill/NY 434e Southbound

BU/Power Plant

BU/Admission



Direction

Legacy Bay/Bldg 12-15 (call for service (607)763-4464 or
(607)778-1692) — BU/Admission

35 stops

Open route schedule

Legacy Bay/Bldg 12-15 (call for service (607)763-4464 or
(607)778-1692)

Legacy Bay/Bldg 56-59 (call for service (607)763-4464 or
(607)778-1692)

Legacy Bay/Bldg U-V (call for service (607)763-4464 or
(607)778-1692)

Legacy Bay/ (call for service (607)763-4464 or
(607)778-1692)

Legacy Bay/Bldg G-H (call for service (607)763-4464 or
(607)778-1692)

Glenwood/Boces (call for service (607)763-4464 or
(607)778-1692)

Glenwood/Maiden (call for service (607)763-4464 or
(607)778-1692)

Glenwood/Helio Health (call for service (607)763-4464 or
(607)778-1692)

Glenwood/Sunset (call for service (607)763-4464 or
(607)778-1692)

Glenwood/Sowden (call for service (607)763-4464 or
(607)778-1692)

Glenwood / Prospect (call for service (607)763-4464 or
(607)778-1692)

Prospect / Merrill

Prospect / Airport

Gannett / Pavillion

Brocton/Lester

Brocton/Concord

Brocton/Diment

N Arch/Main

Main/N Broad

Route schedule

Legacy Bay/Bldg 12-15 (call for service (607)763-4464 or
(607)778-1692) — BU/Admission

Monday 06:25-07:25
Tuesday 06:25-07:25
Wednesday 06:25-07:25
Thursday 06:25-07:25
Friday 06:25-07:25
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Legacy Bay/Bldg 12-15 (call for service
(607)763-4464 or (607)778-1692)

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min


https://busmaps.com/en/country/public_transit-line-17-2583145640-2696637488

Main/Willow
Main/Park

Floral/Main

Floral/West End Ave

Floral/Cleveland

Floral/Burbank

Floral/Willow

Floral/Roberts

Floral/Harrison

Floral/Charles

Floral/Cook

Vestal/Old Lane

Bunn Hill/Ny434w Southbound

Bunn Hill/NY 434e Southbound

BU/Power Plant

BU/Admission



Direction
BU/Admission — BU/Admission

30 stops

Open route schedule

BU/Admission

BU/Tennis Courts

Bunn Hill/Ny434e Northbound

Bunn Hill/NY 434w Northbound

Vestal/Old Lane

Oakdale Mall/Oakdale Pizza

Career and Community Services Center

Wegmans

Johnson City Middle School

Johnson City High School

Main/Baker

Main/Allen

Main/Harrison

Main/N Broad

Main/Willow

Main/Park

Floral/Main

Floral/West End Ave

Floral/Cleveland

Floral/Burbank

Floral/Willow

Floral/Roberts

Floral/Harrison

Floral/Charles

Floral/Cook

Route schedule
BU/Admission — BU/Admission

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: BU/Admission
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

09:10-20:30

09:10-20:30

09:10-20:30

09:10-20:30

09:10-20:30


https://busmaps.com/en/country/public_transit-line-17-2583145640-2696637488

Vestal/Old Lane

Bunn Hill/Ny434w Southbound

Bunn Hill/NY 434e Southbound

BU/Power Plant

BU/Admission



Direction

BU/Admission — Legacy Bay/Community Bldg (call for
service (607)763-4464 or (607)778-1692)

28 stops

Open route schedule

BU/Admission

BU/Tennis Courts

Bunn Hill/Ny434e Northbound

Bunn Hill/NY 434w Northbound

Vestal/Old Lane

Floral/New York

Floral/Ackley

Floral/Baldwin

Floral/Willow

Floral/Burbank

Floral/Cleveland

Floral/West End Ave

Floral/Main

Main/Lester

Main/Willow

Main/N Broad

Brocton/Diment

Brocton/Lester

Pavillion/Gannett

Prospect / Columbus

Prospect / Glenwood

Glenwood/True (call for service (607)763-4464 or
(607)778-1692

Glenwood/Sunset (call for service (607)763-4464 or
(607)778-1692

Route schedule

BU/Admission — Legacy Bay/Community Bldg (call for
service (607)763-4464 or (607)778-1692)

Monday 06:00-07:00
Tuesday 06:00-07:00
Wednesday 06:00-07:00
Thursday 06:00-07:00
Friday 06:00-07:00
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: BU/Admission
Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min


https://busmaps.com/en/country/public_transit-line-17-2583145640-2696637488

Glenwood/Maiden (call for service (607)763-4464 or
(607)778-1692)

Legacy Bay/Bldg G-H (call for service (607)763-4464 or
(607)778-1692)

Legacy Bay/Bldg U-V (call for service (607)763-4464 or
(607)778-1692)

Legacy Bay/Bldg 56-59 (call for service (607)763-4464 or
(607)778-1692)

Legacy Bay/Community Bldg (call for service
(607)763-4464 or (607)778-1692)

17 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



